2024 Verdigris Valley HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1  Verdigris High School
2 Skiatook High School
3 Miami High School
4 Oologah-Talala High School
5 Hilldale High School
6 Wagoner High School
Enduro USA

Average Time Score

00:20:02.47
00:20:49.65
00:20:56.89
00:21:28.84
00:26:48.30
00:23:14.59

Printed: 10/21/2024 7:49:42 PM

35
52
73
77
127
132

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Ft Gibson High School
Locust Grove High School

Average Time
00:22:34.25
00:22:37.73

Finishers
4
3
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2024 Verdigris Valley HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name
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18
19
20

(21)
22
23
24
25

(26)

37
38

437
418
421
442
438
430
403
426
423
406
428
436
413
431
440
405
429
419
399
409
411
415
416
422
433
417
445
443
450
425
448
407
420
414
400
412
434
441
444
410
427
446
398
449
424
432
451
447
404
408

Carter Gibson
Sutton Smith
Lucas Livingston
Jude Tyson
Michael Prewitt
Jakob Marlett
Rayden Sharp
Jacob Gorton
Felix Phillips
Maison Ercanbrack
Owen Hernandez
Nyc Genay
Remington Hopping
Jackson Moore
Jacob Nichols
Myles Clark
Chase Littleton
John Caldwell llI
Nico Ford

Hylan Covey
Mason Nollen
Hunter Marlow
James Mckinney
Izaak Munson

lan Budler

Jathen Russell
Nathan Kyle
Kolby Gardenhire
Ayden Wright
Ivan Flores

Drake Naylor
David Grandstaff
Crimson Chang
Tallen Kamumo
Kamdyn Kating
Enrique Garcia
Kaden Sappington
Mason Sappington
Aden Kelley

Nick Martin

Hank Guilfoyle
Cole Mccorkell
Cruz Cox

Seth Rotert
Kaiden Burnore
Micheal Yanulis
Kolston Wybrant
Nathan Miller
Michael Brunson
Tyler Smith

Class Chip Time

JR 00:17:24.08
JR 00:17:29.67
JR 00:20:10.63
SR 00:20:17.73
SR 00:20:23.28
JR 00:20:30.47
JR 00:20:32.65
JR 00:20:33.01
SR 00:20:35.10
SO 00:20:46.00
SO 00:20:52.24
SR 00:21:01.75
SR 00:21:03.33
SO 00:21:04.75
SR 00:21:05.53
FR 00:21:06.60
SO 00:21:07.79
SO 00:21:09.34
SO 00:21:13.19
SO 00:21:30.42
SO 00:21:40.35
SO 00:21:54.25
SR 00:21:55.52
JR 00:22:07.65
SO 00:22:11.69
SO 00:22:21.68
JR 00:22:42.46
SO 00:22:50.63
SO 00:23:03.89
FR 00:23:13.75
JR 00:23:14.33
SO 00:23:16.24
JR 00:23:21.51
JR 00:23:32.20
SR 00:23:39.22
JR 00:23:42.41
SO 00:23:43.54
SO 00:23:53.19
JR 00:24:21.64
SR 00:24:42.42
JR 00:24:45.40
SR 00:24:50.36
FR 00:24:51.96
SO 00:26:24.42
FR 00:27:04.09
SO 00:27:06.04
SO 00:28:18.52
SO 00:28:34.74
SO 00:30:06.63
SR 00:38:46.02

Printed: 10/21/2024 7:49:42 PM

Team

Verdigris High School
Miami High School
Oologah-Talala High School

Verdigris High School
Verdigris High School
Skiatook High School

Ft Gibson High School
Skiatook High School
Oologah-Talala High School
Hilldale High School
Skiatook High School
Verdigris High School
Miami High School
Skiatook High School
Verdigris High School
Hilldale High School
Skiatook High School
Oologah-Talala High School
Ft Gibson High School
Locust Grove High School
Locust Grove High School
Miami High School
Miami High School
Oologah-Talala High School
Verdigris High School
Miami High School
Wagoner High School
Wagoner High School
Wagoner High School
Skiatook High School
Wagoner High School
Hilldale High School
Oologah-Talala High School
Miami High School

Ft Gibson High School
Miami High School
Verdigris High School
Verdigris High School
Wagoner High School
Locust Grove High School
Skiatook High School
Wagoner High School

Ft Gibson High School
Wagoner High School
Skiatook High School
Skiatook High School
Wagoner High School
Wagoner High School
Hilldale High School
Hilldale High School
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Team Overall Results

2024 Verdigris Valley HS Girls

Place Name

1 Vinita

2 Ft Gibson High School

3  Skiatook High School

4 Verdigris High School

5 Wagoner High School

6 Hilldale High School
Enduro USA

Average Time Score

00:14:32.93
00:14:47.02
00:14:51.34
00:15:25.37
00:15:40.01
00:18:26.15

Printed: 10/21/2024 8:07:01 PM

52
58
70
86
95
151

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Locust Grove High School
Miami High School

Average Time
00:15:44.23
00:16:58.87

Finishers
4
4

Page: 1 of 5



2024 Verdigris Valley HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name

1
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(20)
21
22

(23)

(24)
25

26

27
28

(29)
30

(31)
32
(33)
34

(35)

(36)

(37)

38

3887
380
377
397
352
368
387
391
3889
351
3888
357
365
353
384
378
361
3892
3891
386
372
375
3893
356
383
3890
355
360
371
393
369
3895
3894
388
390
3897
385
392
370
395
382
358
364
3896
394
3898
367
381
389
374
362

Lauren Fraley
Jessica Myers
Chloe Gochenour
Pebble Wisdom
Bailey Bowden
Morgan Ross
Hannah Ross
AnnaBelle Kelley
Rylee Brown
Olivia Benson
Haiden Smoke
Trista Moore
Madison Collier
Katherine Everett
Gabrielle Garza
Violet Hicks

Ava Ford

Caydence Livingston

Ayla Hency
Leonor Palacios
Natalie Sanchez
Frida Andreasen
Brooklyn Taylor
Emma Martin
Harper Davidson
Prelee Sprague
Elsie Liles
Gabby Dover
Lexi Merritt
Kamryn Langham
Isabella Williams
Kacie Lewellin
Sara Hency
Rylee Stratton
Mia Harris
Makenzie Haive
Anniston Moseley
Lillyann King
Brelee Maple
Kim Sallee

Myla Webb
Tynlee Moore
Abree Swimmer
Melany Pacheco
Allyson Mcmahan
Zoey Hood

Molly Hubbard
Amelia Nicolas
Lucie Tomaskova
Sloane Trussler
Megan George

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Chip Time
00:12:56.95
00:13:01.01
00:13:06.92
00:13:40.96
00:13:48.24
00:13:55.42
00:14:01.96
00:14:14.14
00:14:34.62
00:14:37.65
00:14:44.57
00:14:48.47
00:14:52.72
00:14:57.51
00:15:04.98
00:15:06.41
00:15:08.09
00:15:11.11
00:15:17.41
00:15:18.74
00:15:22.55
00:15:23.77
00:15:42.94
00:15:43.26
00:15:48.22
00:15:49.48
00:15:50.20
00:15:54.08
00:16:03.17
00:16:14.45
00:16:16.59
00:16:30.00
00:16:31.71
00:16:52.94
00:16:54.69
00:17:11.33
00:17:14.58
00:17:15.83
00:17:21.29
00:17:25.23
00:17:38.58
00:17:40.05
00:17:46.48
00:17:48.40
00:17:49.82
00:17:51.47
00:17:52.20
00:17:59.42
00:19:06.21
00:19:08.49
00:21:29.98

Printed: 10/21/2024 8:07:01 PM

Team

Vinita

Skiatook High School
Skiatook High School
Wagoner High School

Ft Gibson High School
Locust Grove High School

Verdigris High School
Wagoner High School
Vinita

Ft Gibson High School
Vinita

Ft Gibson High School
Locust Grove High School
Ft Gibson High School
Verdigris High School
Skiatook High School
Hilldale High School
Vinita

Vinita

Verdigris High School
Miami High School
Skiatook High School
Vinita

Ft Gibson High School
Verdigris High School
Vinita

Ft Gibson High School
Hilldale High School
Miami High School
Wagoner High School
Locust Grove High School
Vinita

Vinita

Verdigris High School
Wagoner High School
Vinita

Verdigris High School
Wagoner High School
Miami High School
Wagoner High School
Skiatook High School
Ft Gibson High School
Hilldale High School
Vinita

Wagoner High School
Vinita

Locust Grove High School
Skiatook High School
Verdigris High School
Miami High School
Hilldale High School
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2024 Verdigris Valley HS Girls

52 39 363 Jaylee Newton Runner 00:21:52.14  Hilldale High School

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 8:07:01 PM Page: 5 of 5



2024 Verdigris Valley MS Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
. s i Hilldale Junior High 00:15:16.11 3
1 Wagoner Middle School 00:14:27.57 23 Locust Grove Junior High 00:15:20.65 3
Page: 1 of 3

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 5:55:39 PM



2024 Verdigris Valley MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name

0
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1

330
336
349
346
318
348
341
321
322
323
328
339
317
332
343
337
333
338
326
331
319
325
329
344

Nolan Evans
Max Hebb
Ayden Smith
Jake Potts
Noah Barnoski
Stone Shaffer
Jaxon Boyd
Ace Jennings
Taven Livingston
Krew Maxey
Caydan Ryals
Bradley Trejo
Harrison Austin
Weston Johnson
Aidan Fleming
Chris Thom
Jacob Blackbear
Zaiden Stogsdill
Jaxson Richey
Kaiser Grey
Cole Cushman
Camdyn Pearce
Adam Schmer
Justin Mcmahan

Class

7th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
6th
8th
7th

Chip Time

00:13:23.57
00:13:38.36
00:13:44.84
00:14:09.15
00:14:23.95
00:14:28.68
00:14:31.50
00:14:42.70
00:14:45.55
00:14:56.29
00:15:00.69
00:15:09.24
00:15:10.80
00:15:14.71
00:15:23.66
00:15:56.07
00:16:27.51
00:16:55.95
00:17:04.64
00:17:10.04
00:17:23.13
00:17:45.66
00:18:13.71
00:18:44.92

Printed: 10/21/2024 5:55:39 PM

Team

Hilldale Junior High
Locust Grove Junior High
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Miami Middle School

Ft Gibson Middle School
Hilldale Junior High
Wagoner Middle School
Locust Grove Junior High

Locust Grove Junior High
Miami Middle School

Ft Gibson Middle School
Hilldale Junior High

Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Wagoner Middle School

Page: 3 of 3



2024 Verdigris Valley MS Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
Hilldale Junior High 00:06:48.99 2

Place Name
1 Ft Gibson Middle School
2 Wagoner Middle School

00:06:26.10 17 i Middle School 00:06:37.83 1

00:07:14.32 43

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 4:31:43 PM Page: 1 of 3



2024 Verdigris Valley MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name

1
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289
278
279
288
291
315
307
293
276
282
305
274
290
275
283
284
277
281
313
316
299
294
280
295
310
312

Avery Skaggs
Brynn Hunt
Zoey Hyde
Jordan Seibel
Ryiah Mattox
Rosalie Williams
Arden Mashburn
Nariyah Johnson
Bryar Bowden
Ellie Peck

Lynly Kauffman
Kodie Alred
Nevaeh Barnard
Jozlen Bell
Natalie Peters
Teagan Peters
Alena Evans
Pippa Mccall
Charlie Scroggins
Emma Wisdom
Carly Downum
Lexie Applegate
Allie Mccall
Natalie Collins
Avery Naylor
Ophira Rethford

Class Chip Time

8th 00:06:13.06
6th 00:06:14.40
8th 00:06:25.94
8th 00:06:29.90
8th 00:06:30.57
7th 00:06:31.26
7th 00:06:31.99
7th 00:06:37.83
6th 00:06:47.19
8th 00:06:57.88
7th 00:07:02.63
8th 00:07:03.02
7th 00:07:07.41
7th 00:07:26.38
7th 00:07:30.28
7th 00:07:33.39
7th 00:07:35.83
7th 00:07:47.24
7th 00:08:00.20
8th 00:08:05.52
8th 00:08:34.37
8th 00:08:35.29
7th 00:08:44.68
8th 00:08:52.67
8th 00:09:03.63
7th 00:13:05.17

Printed: 10/21/2024 4:31:43 PM

Team

Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Hilldale Junior High
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Miami Middle School

Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Hilldale Junior High

Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Ft Gibson Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
Wagoner Middle School
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