2024 Verdigris Valley HS Boys

Team (Overall Results		
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Verdigris High School	00:20:02.47	35
2	Skiatook High School	00:20:49.65	52
3	Miami High School	00:20:56.89	73
4	Oologah-Talala High School	00:21:28.84	77
5	Hilldale High School	00:26:48.30	127
6	Wagoner High School	00:23:14.59	132

Name Average	ao Timo	
	ge mile	<u>Finishers</u>
Ft Gibson High School 00:22	2:34.25	4
ocust Grove High School 00:22	2:37.73	3

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 7:49:42 PM Page: 1 of 4

2024 Verdigris Valley HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

IIIuiviuuai	_					
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	437	Carter Gibson	JR	00:17:24.08	Verdigris High School
2	2	418	Sutton Smith	JR	00:17:29.67	Miami High School
3	3	421	Lucas Livingston	JR	00:20:10.63	Oologah-Talala High School
4	4	442	Jude Tyson	SR	00:20:17.73	Verdigris High School
5	5	438	Michael Prewitt	SR	00:20:23.28	Verdigris High School
6	6	430	Jakob Marlett	JR	00:20:30.47	Skiatook High School
7	0	403	Rayden Sharp	JR	00:20:32.65	Ft Gibson High School
8	7	426	Jacob Gorton	JR	00:20:33.01	Skiatook High School
9	8	423	Felix Phillips	SR	00:20:35.10	Oologah-Talala High School
10	9	406	Maison Ercanbrack	so	00:20:46.00	Hilldale High School
11	10	428	Owen Hernandez	so	00:20:52.24	Skiatook High School
12	11	436	Nyc Genay	SR	00:21:01.75	Verdigris High School
13	12	413	Remington Hopping	SR	00:21:03.33	Miami High School
14	13	431	Jackson Moore	so	00:21:04.75	Skiatook High School
15	14	440	Jacob Nichols	SR	00:21:05.53	Verdigris High School
16	15	405	Myles Clark	FR	00:21:06.60	Hilldale High School
17	16	429	Chase Littleton	so	00:21:07.79	Skiatook High School
18	17	419	John Caldwell III	so	00:21:09.34	Oologah-Talala High School
19	0	399	Nico Ford	so	00:21:13.19	Ft Gibson High School
20	0	409	Hylan Covey	so	00:21:30.42	Locust Grove High School
21	0	411	Mason Nollen	SO	00:21:40.35	Locust Grove High School
22	18	415	Hunter Marlow	so	00:21:54.25	Miami High School
23	19	416	James Mckinney	SR	00:21:55.52	Miami High School
24	20	422	Izaak Munson	JR	00:22:07.65	Oologah-Talala High School
25	(21)	433	lan Budler	so	00:22:11.69	Verdigris High School
26	22	417	Jathen Russell	so	00:22:21.68	Miami High School
27	23	445	Nathan Kyle	JR	00:22:42.46	Wagoner High School
28	24	443	Kolby Gardenhire	so	00:22:50.63	Wagoner High School
29	25	450	Ayden Wright	so	00:23:03.89	Wagoner High School
30	(26)	425	Ivan Flores	FR	00:23:13.75	Skiatook High School
31	27	448	Drake Naylor	JR	00:23:14.33	Wagoner High School
32	28	407	David Grandstaff	so	00:23:16.24	Hilldale High School
33	29	420	Crimson Chang	JR	00:23:21.51	Oologah-Talala High School
34	(30)	414	Tallen Kamumo	JR	00:23:32.20	Miami High School
35	0	400	Kamdyn Kating	SR	00:23:39.22	Ft Gibson High School
36	(31)	412	Enrique Garcia	JR	00:23:42.41	Miami High School
37	(32)	434	Kaden Sappington	SO	00:23:43.54	Verdigris High School
38	0	441	Mason Sappington	SO	00:23:53.19	Verdigris High School
39	33	444	Aden Kelley	JR	00:24:21.64	Wagoner High School
40	0	410	Nick Martin	SR	00:24:42.42	Locust Grove High School
41	(34)	427	Hank Guilfoyle	JR	00:24:45.40	Skiatook High School
42	(35)	446	Cole Mccorkell	SR	00:24:50.36	Wagoner High School
43	0	398	Cruz Cox	FR	00:24:51.96	Ft Gibson High School
44	(36)	449	Seth Rotert	SO	00:26:24.42	Wagoner High School
45	0	424	Kaiden Burnore	FR	00:27:04.09	Skiatook High School
46	0	432	Micheal Yanulis	SO	00:27:06.04	Skiatook High School
47	0	451	Kolston Wybrant	SO	00:28:18.52	Wagoner High School
48	0	447	Nathan Miller	SO	00:28:34.74	Wagoner High School
49	37	404	Michael Brunson	SO	00:30:06.63	Hilldale High School
50	38	408	Tyler Smith	SR	00:38:46.02	Hilldale High School

2024 Verdigris Valley HS Girls

Team (Overall Results		
Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>Average Time</u>	Score
1	Vinita	00:14:32.93	52
2	Ft Gibson High School	00:14:47.02	58
3	Skiatook High School	00:14:51.34	70
4	Verdigris High School	00:15:25.37	86
5	Wagoner High School	00:15:40.01	95
6	Hilldale High School	00:18:26.15	151

	non-Scoring Teams		
_	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
	Locust Grove High School	00:15:44.23	4
	Miami High School	00:16:58.87	4

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 8:07:01 PM Page: 1 of 5

2024 Verdigris Valley HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Occasion	0	D:1-#	Name	T	Olein Time	T
<u>Overall</u>			<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	3887	Lauren Fraley	Runner	00:12:56.95	Vinita
2	2	380	Jessica Myers	Runner	00:13:01.01	Skiatook High School
3	3	377	Chloe Gochenour	Runner	00:13:06.92	Skiatook High School
4	4	397	Pebble Wisdom	Runner	00:13:40.96	Wagoner High School
5	5	352	Bailey Bowden	Runner	00:13:48.24	Ft Gibson High School
6	0	368	Morgan Ross	Runner	00:13:55.42	Locust Grove High School
7	6	387	Hannah Ross	Runner	00:14:01.96	Verdigris High School
8	7	391	AnnaBelle Kelley	Runner	00:14:14.14	Wagoner High School
9	8	3889	Rylee Brown	Runner	00:14:34.62	Vinita
10	9	351	Olivia Benson	Runner	00:14:37.65	Ft Gibson High School
11	10	3888	Haiden Smoke	Runner	00:14:44.57	Vinita
12	11	357	Trista Moore	Runner	00:14:48.47	Ft Gibson High School
13	0	365	Madison Collier	Runner	00:14:52.72	Locust Grove High School
14	12	353	Katherine Everett	Runner	00:14:57.51	Ft Gibson High School
15	13	384	Gabrielle Garza	Runner	00:15:04.98	Verdigris High School
16	14	378	Violet Hicks	Runner	00:15:06.41	Skiatook High School
17	15	361	Ava Ford	Runner	00:15:08.09	Hilldale High School
18	16	3892	Caydence Livingston	Runner	00:15:11.11	Vinita
19	17	3891	Ayla Hency	Runner	00:15:17.41	Vinita
20	18	386	Leonor Palacios	Runner	00:15:18.74	Verdigris High School
21	0	372	Natalie Sanchez	Runner	00:15:22.55	Miami High School
22	19	375	Frida Andreasen	Runner	00:15:23.77	Skiatook High School
23	(20)	3893	Brooklyn Taylor	Runner	00:15:42.94	Vinita
24	21	356	Emma Martin	Runner	00:15:43.26	Ft Gibson High School
25	22	383	Harper Davidson	Runner	00:15:48.22	Verdigris High School
26	(23)	3890	Prelee Sprague	Runner	00:15:49.48	Vinita
27	(24)	355	Elsie Liles	Runner	00:15:50.20	Ft Gibson High School
28	25	360	Gabby Dover	Runner	00:15:54.08	Hilldale High School
29	0	371	Lexi Merritt	Runner	00:16:03.17	Miami High School
30	26	393	Kamryn Langham	Runner	00:16:14.45	Wagoner High School
31	0	369	Isabella Williams	Runner	00:16:16.59	Locust Grove High School
32	0	3895	Kacie Lewellin	Runner	00:16:30.00	Vinita
33	0	3894	Sara Hency	Runner	00:16:31.71	Vinita
34	27	388	Rylee Stratton	Runner	00:16:52.94	Verdigris High School
35	28	390	Mia Harris	Runner	00:16:54.69	Wagoner High School
36	0	3897	Makenzie Haive	Runner	00:17:11.33	Vinita
37	(29)	385	Anniston Moseley	Runner	00:17:14.58	Verdigris High School
38	30	392	Lillyann King	Runner	00:17:15.83	Wagoner High School
39	0	370	Brelee Maple	Runner	00:17:21.29	Miami High School
40	(31)	395	Kim Sallee	Runner	00:17:25.23	Wagoner High School
41	32	382	Myla Webb	Runner	00:17:38.58	Skiatook High School
42	(33)	358	Tynlee Moore	Runner	00:17:40.05	Ft Gibson High School
43	34	364	Abree Swimmer	Runner	00:17:46.48	Hilldale High School
44	0	3896	Melany Pacheco	Runner	00:17:48.40	Vinita
45	(35)	394	Allyson Mcmahan	Runner	00:17:49.82	Wagoner High School
46	0	3898	Zoey Hood	Runner	00:17:51.47	Vinita
47	0	367	Molly Hubbard	Runner	00:17:52.20	Locust Grove High School
48	(36)	381	Amelia Nicolas	Runner	00:17:59.42	Skiatook High School
49	(37)	389	Lucie Tomaskova	Runner	00:19:06.21	Verdigris High School
50	0	374	Sloane Trussler	Runner	00:19:08.49	Miami High School
51	38	362	Megan George	Runner	00:21:29.98	Hilldale High School

2024 Verdigris Valley HS Girls

52 39 363 Jaylee Newton Runner 00:21:52.14 Hilldale High School

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 8:07:01 PM Page: 5 of 5

2024 Verdigris Valley MS Boys

Team	Overall Results		
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Wagoner Middle School	00:14:27.57	23
2	Ft Gibson Middle School	00:14:45.84	33

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Hilldale Junior High	00:15:16.11	3
Locust Grove Junior High	00:15:20.65	3
Miami Middle School	00:16:02.59	2

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 5:55:39 PM Page: 1 of 3

2024 Verdigris Valley MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	330	Nolan Evans	7th	00:13:23.57	Hilldale Junior High
2	0	336	Max Hebb	8th	00:13:38.36	Locust Grove Junior High
3	1	349	Ayden Smith	8th	00:13:44.84	Wagoner Middle School
4	2	346	Jake Potts	6th	00:14:09.15	Wagoner Middle School
5	3	318	Noah Barnoski	7th	00:14:23.95	Ft Gibson Middle School
6	4	348	Stone Shaffer	7th	00:14:28.68	Wagoner Middle School
7	5	341	Jaxon Boyd	6th	00:14:31.50	Wagoner Middle School
8	6	321	Ace Jennings	8th	00:14:42.70	Ft Gibson Middle School
9	7	322	Taven Livingston	8th	00:14:45.55	Ft Gibson Middle School
10	8	323	Krew Maxey	8th	00:14:56.29	Ft Gibson Middle School
11	9	328	Caydan Ryals	7th	00:15:00.69	Ft Gibson Middle School
12	0	339	Bradley Trejo	8th	00:15:09.24	Miami Middle School
13	(10)	317	Harrison Austin	6th	00:15:10.80	Ft Gibson Middle School
14	0	332	Weston Johnson	7th	00:15:14.71	Hilldale Junior High
15	11	343	Aidan Fleming	7th	00:15:23.66	Wagoner Middle School
16	0	337	Chris Thom	7th	00:15:56.07	Locust Grove Junior High
17	0	333	Jacob Blackbear	8th	00:16:27.51	Locust Grove Junior High
18	0	338	Zaiden Stogsdill	8th	00:16:55.95	Miami Middle School
19	(12)	326	Jaxson Richey	7th	00:17:04.64	Ft Gibson Middle School
20	0	331	Kaiser Grey	8th	00:17:10.04	Hilldale Junior High
21	0	319	Cole Cushman	8th	00:17:23.13	Ft Gibson Middle School
22	0	325	Camdyn Pearce	6th	00:17:45.66	Ft Gibson Middle School
23	0	329	Adam Schmer	8th	00:18:13.71	Ft Gibson Middle School
24	(13)	344	Justin Mcmahan	7th	00:18:44.92	Wagoner Middle School

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 5:55:39 PM Page: 3 of 3

2024 Verdigris Valley MS Girls

Team (
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Ft Gibson Middle School	00:06:26.10	17
2	Wagoner Middle School	00:07:14.32	43

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Hilldale Junior High	00:06:48.99	2
Miami Middle School	00:06:37.83	1

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 4:31:43 PM Page: 1 of 3

2024 Verdigris Valley MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	289	Avery Skaggs	8th	00:06:13.06	Ft Gibson Middle School
2	2	278	Brynn Hunt	6th	00:06:14.40	Ft Gibson Middle School
3	3	279	Zoey Hyde	8th	00:06:25.94	Ft Gibson Middle School
4	4	288	Jordan Seibel	8th	00:06:29.90	Ft Gibson Middle School
5	0	291	Ryiah Mattox	8th	00:06:30.57	Hilldale Junior High
6	5	315	Rosalie Williams	7th	00:06:31.26	Wagoner Middle School
7	6	307	Arden Mashburn	7th	00:06:31.99	Wagoner Middle School
8	0	293	Nariyah Johnson	7th	00:06:37.83	Miami Middle School
9	7	276	Bryar Bowden	6th	00:06:47.19	Ft Gibson Middle School
10	(8)	282	Ellie Peck	8th	00:06:57.88	Ft Gibson Middle School
11	9	305	Lynly Kauffman	7th	00:07:02.63	Wagoner Middle School
12	(10)	274	Kodie Alred	8th	00:07:03.02	Ft Gibson Middle School
13	0	290	Nevaeh Barnard	7th	00:07:07.41	Hilldale Junior High
14	0	275	Jozlen Bell	7th	00:07:26.38	Ft Gibson Middle School
15	0	283	Natalie Peters	7th	00:07:30.28	Ft Gibson Middle School
16	0	284	Teagan Peters	7th	00:07:33.39	Ft Gibson Middle School
17	0	277	Alena Evans	7th	00:07:35.83	Ft Gibson Middle School
18	0	281	Pippa Mccall	7th	00:07:47.24	Ft Gibson Middle School
19	11	313	Charlie Scroggins	7th	00:08:00.20	Wagoner Middle School
20	12	316	Emma Wisdom	8th	00:08:05.52	Wagoner Middle School
21	(13)	299	Carly Downum	8th	00:08:34.37	Wagoner Middle School
22	(14)	294	Lexie Applegate	8th	00:08:35.29	Wagoner Middle School
23	0	280	Allie Mccall	7th	00:08:44.68	Ft Gibson Middle School
24	0	295	Natalie Collins	8th	00:08:52.67	Wagoner Middle School
25	0	310	Avery Naylor	8th	00:09:03.63	Wagoner Middle School
26	0	312	Ophira Rethford	7th	00:13:05.17	Wagoner Middle School

Enduro USA Printed: 10/21/2024 4:31:43 PM Page: 3 of 3